
A crunchy chocolate bourbon base adorned with layers of chocolate hip

cookie dough - dense and indulgent.

Two scoops of Strawberry or Vanilla flavoured premium ice cream.

DESSERTS 
GAJAR HALWA WITH ICE CREAM 

A quintessential North Indian dessert made of sweetened carrots, served with

a scoop of ice cream.

4.95

KULFI 2.95

Homemade ice cream prepared the traditional Indian way, with unique tropical

ingredients for a refreshingly delicious taste! Available in Mango or Pistachio.

5.95BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE

Rich chocolate cake oozing with sweet ganache, sprinkled with shards of silky

milk chocolate

COOKIE DOUGH CHEESECAKE 5.95

DELUXE ICE CREAM 2.95

HOT DRINKS 
COFFEE

DECAF COFFEE

ANY LIQUOR COFFEE

MOCHA

2.60

2.40

5.95

3.00

LATTE

TEA

INDIAN TEA

GREEN TEA

3.00

2.50

3.00

2.80


