

BABAJI

ARTISAN CURRY KITCHEN

GAJAR HALWA WITH ICE CREAM	4.95
A quintessential North Indian dessert made of sweetened carrots, served with a scoop of ice cream.	
KULFI	2.95
Homemade ice cream prepared the traditional Indian way, with unique tropical ingredients for a refreshingly delicious taste! Available in Mango or Pistachio.	
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE	5.95
Rich chocolate cake oozing with sweet ganache, sprinkled with shards of silky milk chocolate	
COOKIE DOUGH CHEESECAKE	5.95
A crunchy chocolate bourbon base adorned with layers of chocolate hip cookie dough - dense and indulgent.	
DELUXE ICE CREAM	2.95
Two scoops of Strawberry or Vanilla flavoured premium ice cream.	

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	2.60	LATTE	3.00
DECAF COFFEE	2.40	TEA	2.50
ANY LIQUOR COFFEE	5.95	INDIAN TEA	3.00
MOCHA	3.00	GREEN TEA	2.80



URRY KITCHEN

BUTE TO THE POOT

2022